
School GS SL Total
Boys 1st Kearsarge 361 368 729

2nd Hopkinton 361 360 721
3rd Gilford 353 336 689
4th St. Thomas 310 296 606
5th Newfound 298 302 600
6th Lebanon 282 294 576
7th Bishop Brady 296 220 516
8th Hillsboro Deering 246 258 504
9th White Mountains 274 210 484
10th Belmont 236 231 467
11th Prospect Mtn 171 182 353
12th Laconia 157 184 341
12th Stevens 168 173 341
14th John Stark 159 96 255
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                       NH HS DIV III Championship Boys GS                       

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   14         Gilfo Bode McLean           39.13 (1)     38.99 (1)   1:18.12 (1) 
2   11         John  Austin Freeman        39.50 (2)     39.51 (4)   1:19.01 (2) 
3   2          White Will Stone            39.73 (4)     39.33 (3)   1:19.06 (3) 
4   27         St. T Peter Latsilnik       39.60 (3)     40.32 (8)   1:19.92 (4) 
5   10         Kears Alex Spinney          39.74 (5)     40.26 (7)   1:20.00 (5) 
6   45         Hopki Merrick Chapin        40.90 (8)     39.77 (6)   1:20.67 (6) 
7   7          Lacon William Stafford      41.75 (14)    39.02 (2)   1:20.77 (7) 
8   24         Kears Sam Mann              40.83 (6)     40.90 (9)   1:21.73 (8) 
9   6          Bisho Caleb Goldstein       40.88 (7)     40.92 (10)  1:21.80 (9) 
10  5          Hopki Coley Wells           41.29 (11)    41.04 (11)  1:22.33 (10)
11  37         Kears Leo Mann              41.22 (10)    41.23 (13)  1:22.45 (11)
12  32         Hopki Edward Blagriff       41.84 (16)    41.59 (14)  1:23.43 (12)
13  28         Gilfo Ben Wolpin            42.39 (18)    41.08 (12)  1:23.47 (13)
14  3          Steve Connor Premo          41.73 (13)    41.87 (15)  1:23.60 (14)
15  19         Hopki Chet Behner           41.66 (12)    42.59 (17)  1:24.25 (15)
16  41         Gilfo Gavin Irons           41.81 (15)    42.80 (18)  1:24.61 (16)
17  4          Belmo Mathias  Krauchuna    42.33 (17)    42.44 (16)  1:24.77 (17)
18  15         Leban Averon Langley        42.75 (21)    43.05 (19)  1:25.80 (18)
19  55         Kears Grayson  Wyman        42.71 (20)    43.37 (20)  1:26.08 (19)
20  17         Steve Kyle Premo            42.63 (19)    43.95 (24)  1:26.58 (20)
21  48         Kears Braden  Hurley        43.32 (23)    43.37 (20)  1:26.69 (21)
22  51         Gilfo Elliot Warren         43.96 (27)    43.60 (22)  1:27.56 (22)
23  31         Belmo Landon Bormes         43.56 (24)    44.10 (25)  1:27.66 (23)
24  12         Newfo Cameron Ehmann        43.88 (25)    44.21 (26)  1:28.09 (24)
25  39         Newfo Wilder Irving         43.93 (26)    44.59 (28)  1:28.52 (25)
26  33         Bisho Aiden Michie          44.29 (28)    44.36 (27)  1:28.65 (26)
27  20         Bisho Logan Pelletier       44.92 (30)    45.31 (33)  1:30.23 (27)
28  50         St. T Will Hughes           45.27 (32)    45.21 (32)  1:30.48 (28)
29  44         Belmo Henry Ashworth        44.65 (29)    46.95 (38)  1:31.60 (29)
30  61         Hopki Sawyer Zipke          45.82 (34)    46.12 (34)  1:31.94 (30)
31  49         Newfo Landon Williams       45.40 (33)    46.79 (37)  1:32.19 (31)
32  26         Newfo Teagan Alpers         46.13 (35)    46.21 (36)  1:32.34 (32)
33  40         St. T Ben Kimball           49.09 (41)    44.68 (29)  1:33.77 (33)
34  57         St. T Andrew Rodriguez      47.04 (37)    47.70 (39)  1:34.74 (34)
35  1          Leban Benton Smith          41.05 (9)     56.08 (54)  1:37.13 (35)
36  23         Hills David Prentiss        48.27 (38)    49.06 (41)  1:37.33 (36)
37  29         Leban Kyle Grant            48.44 (39)    49.76 (43)  1:38.20 (37)
38  64         St. T Jacob Murphy          49.89 (43)    49.04 (40)  1:38.93 (38)
39  42         Leban Kieran Lord           49.50 (42)    50.26 (44)  1:39.76 (39)
40  36         Hills Landon Layne          50.31 (44)    49.51 (42)  1:39.82 (40)
41  34         Lacon Nathan   Hobby        50.76 (45)    50.87 (45)  1:41.63 (41)
42  43         White Nick Russo            51.34 (46)    53.08 (47)  1:44.42 (42)
43  47         Hills Shayne Mills          52.51 (47)    52.58 (46)  1:45.09 (43)
44  25         John  Ronald Martin         52.86 (48)    53.17 (48)  1:46.03 (44)
45  35         Prosp Evan Fuller           53.00 (50)    53.65 (49)  1:46.65 (45)
46  30         White Josh Smith            53.13 (51)    53.83 (50)  1:46.96 (46)
47  52         Leban Talon Lord            52.96 (49)    54.12 (51)  1:47.08 (47)
48  54         Hopki Ryan Dermody        1:03.21 (58)    44.70 (30)  1:47.91 (48)
49  59         Leban Adam Parker           54.56 (52)    54.65 (52)  1:49.21 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  22         Prosp Charles Bravar        55.80 (54)    55.59 (53)  1:51.39 (50)
51  56         Newfo Wyatt Towne           55.67 (53)    56.74 (56)  1:52.41 (51)
52  60         White Jeffrey Caffin        57.04 (56)    56.43 (55)  1:53.47 (52)
53  63         Newfo Carson Towne          56.37 (55)    57.58 (57)  1:53.95 (53)
54  8          Prosp Brady Glidden         57.88 (57)    57.76 (58)  1:55.64 (54)
55  9          Hills Logan Lane          1:28.13 (59)    46.14 (35)  2:14.27 (55)



56  16         White Asier Gonzalez      1:29.83 (60)    44.83 (31)  2:14.66 (56)
57  13         St. T Colby Flaim         1:35.28 (61)    39.62 (5)   2:14.90 (57)
58  46         Bisho Andrew Weston         48.85 (40)  2:37.36 (59)  3:26.21 (58)
59  62         Kears Caiden Mckenna        45.15 (31)  2:48.03 (60)  3:33.18 (59)
60  21         Lacon Luke Stafford             DNF       43.84 (23)              
61  65         Gilfo Oliver Leandro        43.20 (22)        DNF                 
62  18         Belmo Ryan Cribbie              DSQ           DSQ                 
63  58         Gilfo Kyle Gandini          46.81 (36)                            
64  53         White Axel Fjell                                                  
65  38         John  Samuel Robinson                                             
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Hopkinton   Total Points : 361.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
45             Merrick Chapin        40.90 (8)    39.77 (6)  1:20.67 (6)   95.0
5              Coley Wells           41.29 (11    41.04 (11  1:22.33 (10)  91.0
32             Edward Blagriff       41.84 (16    41.59 (14  1:23.43 (12)  89.0
19             Chet Behner           41.66 (12    42.59 (17  1:24.25 (15)  86.0
61             Sawyer Zipke          45.82 (34    46.12 (34  1:31.94 (30)
54             Ryan Dermody        1:03.21 (58    44.70 (30  1:47.91 (48)

Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 361.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Alex Spinney          39.74 (5)    40.26 (7)  1:20.00 (5)   96.0
24             Sam Mann              40.83 (6)    40.90 (9)  1:21.73 (8)   93.0
37             Leo Mann              41.22 (10    41.23 (13  1:22.45 (11)  90.0
55             Grayson  Wyman        42.71 (20    43.37 (20  1:26.08 (19)  82.0
48             Braden  Hurley        43.32 (23    43.37 (20  1:26.69 (21)
62             Caiden Mckenna        45.15 (31  2:48.03 (60  3:33.18 (59)

Team : Gilford   Total Points : 353.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Bode McLean           39.13 (1)    38.99 (1)  1:18.12 (1)  100.0
28             Ben Wolpin            42.39 (18    41.08 (12  1:23.47 (13)  88.0
41             Gavin Irons           41.81 (15    42.80 (18  1:24.61 (16)  85.0
51             Elliot Warren         43.96 (27    43.60 (22  1:27.56 (22)  80.0
65             Oliver Leandro        43.20 (22        DNF                
58             Kyle Gandini          46.81 (36                           

Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 310.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
27             Peter Latsilnik       39.60 (3)    40.32 (8)  1:19.92 (4)   97.0
50             Will Hughes           45.27 (32    45.21 (32  1:30.48 (28)  74.0
40             Ben Kimball           49.09 (41    44.68 (29  1:33.77 (33)  70.0
57             Andrew Rodriguez      47.04 (37    47.70 (39  1:34.74 (34)  69.0
64             Jacob Murphy          49.89 (43    49.04 (40  1:38.93 (38)
13             Colby Flaim         1:35.28 (61    39.62 (5)  2:14.90 (57)

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 298.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Cameron Ehmann        43.88 (25    44.21 (26  1:28.09 (24)  78.0
39             Wilder Irving         43.93 (26    44.59 (28  1:28.52 (25)  77.0
49             Landon Williams       45.40 (33    46.79 (37  1:32.19 (31)  72.0
26             Teagan Alpers         46.13 (35    46.21 (36  1:32.34 (32)  71.0
56             Wyatt Towne           55.67 (53    56.74 (56  1:52.41 (51)
63             Carson Towne          56.37 (55    57.58 (57  1:53.95 (53)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 298.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________

Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 296.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points



_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Caleb Goldstein       40.88 (7)    40.92 (10  1:21.80 (9)   92.0
33             Aiden Michie          44.29 (28    44.36 (27  1:28.65 (26)  76.0
20             Logan Pelletier       44.92 (30    45.31 (33  1:30.23 (27)  75.0
46             Andrew Weston         48.85 (40  2:37.36 (59  3:26.21 (58)  53.0

Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 282.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
15             Averon Langley        42.75 (21    43.05 (19  1:25.80 (18)  83.0
1              Benton Smith          41.05 (9)    56.08 (54  1:37.13 (35)  68.0
29             Kyle Grant            48.44 (39    49.76 (43  1:38.20 (37)  66.0
42             Kieran Lord           49.50 (42    50.26 (44  1:39.76 (39)  65.0
52             Talon Lord            52.96 (49    54.12 (51  1:47.08 (47)
59             Adam Parker           54.56 (52    54.65 (52  1:49.21 (49)

Team : White Mountains   Total Points : 274.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Will Stone            39.73 (4)    39.33 (3)  1:19.06 (3)   98.0
43             Nick Russo            51.34 (46    53.08 (47  1:44.42 (42)  62.0
30             Josh Smith            53.13 (51    53.83 (50  1:46.96 (46)  58.0
60             Jeffrey Caffin        57.04 (56    56.43 (55  1:53.47 (52)  56.0
16             Asier Gonzalez      1:29.83 (60    44.83 (31  2:14.66 (56)
53             Axel Fjell                                                

Team : Hillsboro Deering   Total Points : 246.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
23             David Prentiss        48.27 (38    49.06 (41  1:37.33 (36)  67.0
36             Landon Layne          50.31 (44    49.51 (42  1:39.82 (40)  64.0
47             Shayne Mills          52.51 (47    52.58 (46  1:45.09 (43)  61.0
9              Logan Lane          1:28.13 (59    46.14 (35  2:14.27 (55)  54.0

Team : Belmont   Total Points : 236.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Mathias  Krauchuna    42.33 (17    42.44 (16  1:24.77 (17)  84.0
31             Landon Bormes         43.56 (24    44.10 (25  1:27.66 (23)  79.0
44             Henry Ashworth        44.65 (29    46.95 (38  1:31.60 (29)  73.0
18             Ryan Cribbie              DSQ          DSQ                
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Prospect Mountain   Total Points : 171.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
35             Evan Fuller           53.00 (50    53.65 (49  1:46.65 (45)  59.0
22             Charles Bravar        55.80 (54    55.59 (53  1:51.39 (50)  57.0
8              Brady Glidden         57.88 (57    57.76 (58  1:55.64 (54)  55.0

Team : Stevens   Total Points : 168.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Connor Premo          41.73 (13    41.87 (15  1:23.60 (14)  87.0
17             Kyle Premo            42.63 (19    43.95 (24  1:26.58 (20)  81.0

Team : John Stark   Total Points : 159.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Austin Freeman        39.50 (2)    39.51 (4)  1:19.01 (2)   99.0
25             Ronald Martin         52.86 (48    53.17 (48  1:46.03 (44)  60.0



38             Samuel Robinson                                           

Team : Laconia   Total Points : 157.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              William Stafford      41.75 (14    39.02 (2)  1:20.77 (7)   94.0
34             Nathan   Hobby        50.76 (45    50.87 (45  1:41.63 (41)  63.0
21             Luke Stafford             DNF      43.84 (23              
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   49         Hopki Merrick Chapin        36.66 (1)     36.88 (1)   1:13.54 (1) 
2   13         Gilfo Bode McLean           37.61 (2)     37.09 (2)   1:14.70 (2) 
3   10         Lacon William Stafford      37.75 (3)     38.07 (3)   1:15.82 (3) 
4   19         Kears Leo Mann              38.19 (7)     38.57 (4)   1:16.76 (4) 
5   1          John  Austin Freeman        37.97 (5)     39.18 (6)   1:17.15 (5) 
6   7          White Will Stone            38.58 (8)     38.72 (5)   1:17.30 (6) 
7   5          Kears Alex Spinney          39.49 (9)     39.49 (7)   1:18.98 (7) 
8   25         Hopki Chet Behner           41.60 (13)    41.31 (8)   1:22.91 (8) 
9   38         Hopki Edward Blagriff       41.54 (12)    43.66 (13)  1:25.20 (9) 
10  2          Leban Benton Smith          42.96 (17)    43.12 (10)  1:26.08 (10)
11  9          Steve Connor Premo          42.37 (14)    43.74 (14)  1:26.11 (11)
12  45         Kears Braden Hurley         43.30 (19)    42.97 (9)   1:26.27 (12)
13  33         Kears Sam  Mann             43.09 (18)    43.24 (11)  1:26.33 (13)
14  40         Gilfo Ben Wolpin            42.85 (15)    43.53 (12)  1:26.38 (14)
15  24         Lacon Luke Stafford         42.95 (16)    43.77 (15)  1:26.72 (15)
16  4          Bisho Caleb Goldstein       37.85 (4)     49.01 (27)  1:26.86 (16)
17  27         Gilfo Gavin Irons           44.14 (20)    45.02 (17)  1:29.16 (17)
18  23         Steve Kyle Premo            45.84 (24)    44.49 (16)  1:30.33 (18)
19  3          Newfo Cameron Ehmann        44.98 (21)    45.86 (18)  1:30.84 (19)
20  61         Kears Lucas  Taylor         45.33 (22)    46.75 (22)  1:32.08 (20)
21  16         Leban Averon Langley        45.86 (25)    46.60 (21)  1:32.46 (21)
22  12         Belmo Mathias  Krauchuna    46.60 (27)    46.28 (19)  1:32.88 (22)
23  54         Kears Griffin  Dixon        46.83 (28)    46.48 (20)  1:33.31 (23)
24  6          St. T Peter Latsilnik       38.14 (6)     55.37 (36)  1:33.51 (24)
25  50         Belmo Henry Ashworth        47.58 (29)    48.61 (25)  1:36.19 (25)
26  31         Newfo Wilder Irving         48.03 (30)    48.31 (24)  1:36.34 (26)
27  17         Newfo Teagan Alpers         48.20 (31)    48.19 (23)  1:36.39 (27)
28  64         Hopki Jamie Stone           48.40 (32)    48.92 (26)  1:37.32 (28)
29  57         Hopki Ryan Dermody          46.39 (26)    51.68 (30)  1:38.07 (29)
30  62         St. T Andrew Rodriguez      48.41 (33)    49.89 (28)  1:38.30 (30)
31  39         Belmo Landon Bormes         48.50 (34)    50.31 (29)  1:38.81 (31)
32  20         St. T Colby Flaim           39.54 (10)  1:01.90 (41)  1:41.44 (32)
33  11         Hopki Coley Wells           40.80 (11)  1:03.00 (42)  1:43.80 (33)
34  55         St. T John Riddle           51.06 (36)    53.26 (31)  1:44.32 (34)
35  18         Bisho Aiden Michie          51.73 (37)    54.99 (33)  1:46.72 (35)
36  22         Hills David Prentiss        54.34 (41)    54.99 (33)  1:49.33 (36)
37  46         St. T Will Hughes           54.53 (42)    55.19 (35)  1:49.72 (37)
38  8          Hills Logan Lane            53.51 (40)    57.09 (38)  1:50.60 (38)
39  43         Newfo Landon Williams       55.06 (43)    55.72 (37)  1:50.78 (39)
40  65         Gilfo Oliver Leandro        45.35 (23)  1:08.17 (53)  1:53.52 (40)
41  44         Bisho Andrew Weston       1:00.22 (45)  1:01.71 (40)  2:01.93 (41)
42  30         Leban Kyle Grant          1:00.05 (44)  1:03.27 (44)  2:03.32 (42)
43  14         Prosp Evan Fuller         1:03.41 (48)  1:04.38 (45)  2:07.79 (43)
44  58         Gilfo Elliot Warren       1:07.93 (56)    59.98 (39)  2:07.91 (44)
45  28         Prosp Charles Bravar      1:03.43 (49)  1:04.55 (46)  2:07.98 (45)
46  36         Hills Landon Lane         1:03.08 (47)  1:05.10 (47)  2:08.18 (46)
47  53         Newfo Wyatt  Towne        1:03.95 (50)  1:05.69 (48)  2:09.64 (47)
48  60         Newfo Carson Towne        1:06.81 (53)  1:06.32 (49)  2:13.13 (48)
49  48         Hills Shayne Mills        1:01.61 (46)  1:13.58 (57)  2:15.19 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
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50  47         White Nick Russo          1:07.04 (54)  1:08.17 (53)  2:15.21 (50)
51  59         Leban Adam Parker         1:07.70 (55)  1:08.01 (52)  2:15.71 (51)
52  52         Leban Talon Lord          1:06.78 (52)  1:09.26 (55)  2:16.04 (52)
53  41         Prosp Brady Glidden       1:09.57 (58)  1:06.87 (50)  2:16.44 (53)
54  63         White Jeffrey Caffin      1:08.23 (57)  1:10.16 (56)  2:18.39 (54)
55  42         Leban Kieran Lord         1:23.52 (59)  1:07.83 (51)  2:31.35 (55)



56  21         White Asier Gonzalez            DSQ       53.97 (32)              
57  35         White Josh Smith                DSQ     1:03.18 (43)              
58  34         St. T Ben Kimball           51.95 (38)        DNF                 
59  37         Lacon Nathan   Hobby      1:04.47 (51)        DNF                 
60  32         Bisho Logan Pelletier       52.01 (39)        DSQ                 
61  51         Gilfo Kyle Gandini          49.52 (35)                            
62  15         John  Ronald Martin                                               
63  26         Belmo Ryan Cribbie                                                
64  29         John  Samuel Robinson                                             
65  56         White Axel Fjell                                                  
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 368.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
19             Leo Mann              38.19 (7)    38.57 (4)  1:16.76 (4)   97.0
5              Alex Spinney          39.49 (9)    39.49 (7)  1:18.98 (7)   94.0
45             Braden Hurley         43.30 (19    42.97 (9)  1:26.27 (12)  89.0
33             Sam  Mann             43.09 (18    43.24 (11  1:26.33 (13)  88.0
61             Lucas  Taylor         45.33 (22    46.75 (22  1:32.08 (20)
54             Griffin  Dixon        46.83 (28    46.48 (20  1:33.31 (23)

Team : Hopkinton   Total Points : 360.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
49             Merrick Chapin        36.66 (1)    36.88 (1)  1:13.54 (1)  100.0
25             Chet Behner           41.60 (13    41.31 (8)  1:22.91 (8)   93.0
38             Edward Blagriff       41.54 (12    43.66 (13  1:25.20 (9)   92.0
64             Jamie Stone           48.40 (32    48.92 (26  1:37.32 (28)  75.0
57             Ryan Dermody          46.39 (26    51.68 (30  1:38.07 (29)
11             Coley Wells           40.80 (11  1:03.00 (42  1:43.80 (33)

Team : Gilford   Total Points : 336.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Bode McLean           37.61 (2)    37.09 (2)  1:14.70 (2)   99.0
40             Ben Wolpin            42.85 (15    43.53 (12  1:26.38 (14)  87.0
27             Gavin Irons           44.14 (20    45.02 (17  1:29.16 (17)  84.0
65             Oliver Leandro        45.35 (23  1:08.17 (53  1:53.52 (40)  66.0
58             Elliot Warren       1:07.93 (56    59.98 (39  2:07.91 (44)
51             Kyle Gandini          49.52 (35                           

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 302.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Cameron Ehmann        44.98 (21    45.86 (18  1:30.84 (19)  82.0
31             Wilder Irving         48.03 (30    48.31 (24  1:36.34 (26)  77.0
17             Teagan Alpers         48.20 (31    48.19 (23  1:36.39 (27)  76.0
43             Landon Williams       55.06 (43    55.72 (37  1:50.78 (39)  67.0
53             Wyatt  Towne        1:03.95 (50  1:05.69 (48  2:09.64 (47)
60             Carson Towne        1:06.81 (53  1:06.32 (49  2:13.13 (48)

Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 296.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Peter Latsilnik       38.14 (6)    55.37 (36  1:33.51 (24)  79.0
62             Andrew Rodriguez      48.41 (33    49.89 (28  1:38.30 (30)  74.0
20             Colby Flaim           39.54 (10  1:01.90 (41  1:41.44 (32)  72.0
55             John Riddle           51.06 (36    53.26 (31  1:44.32 (34)  71.0
46             Will Hughes           54.53 (42    55.19 (35  1:49.72 (37)
34             Ben Kimball           51.95 (38        DNF                
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Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 296.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________

Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 294.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points



_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Benton Smith          42.96 (17    43.12 (10  1:26.08 (10)  91.0
16             Averon Langley        45.86 (25    46.60 (21  1:32.46 (21)  81.0
30             Kyle Grant          1:00.05 (44  1:03.27 (44  2:03.32 (42)  64.0
59             Adam Parker         1:07.70 (55  1:08.01 (52  2:15.71 (51)  58.0
52             Talon Lord          1:06.78 (52  1:09.26 (55  2:16.04 (52)
42             Kieran Lord         1:23.52 (59  1:07.83 (51  2:31.35 (55)

Team : Hillsboro Deering   Total Points : 258.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
22             David Prentiss        54.34 (41    54.99 (33  1:49.33 (36)  69.0
8              Logan Lane            53.51 (40    57.09 (38  1:50.60 (38)  68.0
36             Landon Lane         1:03.08 (47  1:05.10 (47  2:08.18 (46)  61.0
48             Shayne Mills        1:01.61 (46  1:13.58 (57  2:15.19 (49)  60.0

Team : Belmont   Total Points : 231.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Mathias  Krauchuna    46.60 (27    46.28 (19  1:32.88 (22)  80.0
50             Henry Ashworth        47.58 (29    48.61 (25  1:36.19 (25)  78.0
39             Landon Bormes         48.50 (34    50.31 (29  1:38.81 (31)  73.0
26             Ryan Cribbie                                              

Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 220.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Caleb Goldstein       37.85 (4)    49.01 (27  1:26.86 (16)  85.0
18             Aiden Michie          51.73 (37    54.99 (33  1:46.72 (35)  70.0
44             Andrew Weston       1:00.22 (45  1:01.71 (40  2:01.93 (41)  65.0
32             Logan Pelletier       52.01 (39        DSQ                

Team : White Mountains   Total Points : 210.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Will Stone            38.58 (8)    38.72 (5)  1:17.30 (6)   95.0
47             Nick Russo          1:07.04 (54  1:08.17 (53  2:15.21 (50)  59.0
63             Jeffrey Caffin      1:08.23 (57  1:10.16 (56  2:18.39 (54)  56.0
21             Asier Gonzalez            DSQ      53.97 (32              
35             Josh Smith                DSQ    1:03.18 (43              
56             Axel Fjell                                                
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Team : Laconia   Total Points : 184.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             William Stafford      37.75 (3)    38.07 (3)  1:15.82 (3)   98.0
24             Luke Stafford         42.95 (16    43.77 (15  1:26.72 (15)  86.0
37             Nathan   Hobby      1:04.47 (51        DNF                

Team : Prospect Mountain   Total Points : 182.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Evan Fuller         1:03.41 (48  1:04.38 (45  2:07.79 (43)  63.0
28             Charles Bravar      1:03.43 (49  1:04.55 (46  2:07.98 (45)  62.0
41             Brady Glidden       1:09.57 (58  1:06.87 (50  2:16.44 (53)  57.0

Team : Stevens   Total Points : 173.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Connor Premo          42.37 (14    43.74 (14  1:26.11 (11)  90.0



23             Kyle Premo            45.84 (24    44.49 (16  1:30.33 (18)  83.0

Team : John Stark   Total Points : 96.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Austin Freeman        37.97 (5)    39.18 (6)  1:17.15 (5)   96.0
15             Ronald Martin                                             
29             Samuel Robinson                                           
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